Petition # 25

PERCENTAGE FOR COLLECTION

Humphrey Road Ditch
Auditor No: 11-159

700%

YEARS TO COLLECT 1

OWNERS NAME

William & Phyllis Cross
Gary & Linda Apling

Gary & Linda Apling
Ronald & Brenda Eickhold
Kevin Kilgore

Scott Kieffer

Allen Zeman

Gyde Garms LLC

Shelia & Larry Fick

Happy Hooker Real Estate
Linda & Gary Apling

Earl & Margaret Windell

Janis & William Gyde

Evelyn Floriana
Brian Myers
Joyce & Larry Belella

Carroll Township
Ottawa County Engineer
Ottawa County (SR# 2)

Total Construction Costs $

Construction
Engineering
Advertising

R T S PARCEL NUMBER

15 7 3 CARROLL TOWNSHIP
008-09290-12391-000
008-09242-12400-000
008-09242-12403-000
008-09295-12397-000
008-09302-34226-000
008-20870-34227-000
008-09302-12409-000
008-09322-24733-000
008-09322-24733-001
008-13849-27823-000
008-09281-12381-001
008-09302-12407-001

15 8 33 CARROLL TOWNSHIP
008-09322-13185-001

15 8 34 CARROLL TOWNSHIP
008-09888-13248-000
008-09890-13250-000
008-09882-13255-000

EXTRA'S
008-19090-25848-000
008-19116-25849-000

Base $ 559.60

559.60

470.60
77.00
12.00

H|H B &~

559.60

ACRES ACRES
OWNED BENEFIT PERCENT

5.0000
17.8180
4.1090
6.1400
10.6320
1.9710
1.6940
36.1280
0.9630
1.0000
60.6620
1.0700

5.0100

1.0000
1.0000
0.5000

3.0000
2.0000
3.0000

5.000
13.000
4.109
6.140
10.632
1.971
1.694
36.128
0.963
1.000
8.000
1.070

1.000

1.000
1.000
0.500

3.000
2.000
3.000

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

90%

90%
90%
90%

100%
100%
100%

101.207 TOTAL
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100%
ACRES

5.0000
13.0000
4.1090
6.1400
10.6320
1.9710
1.6940
36.1280
0.9630
1.0000
8.0000
1.0700

0.9000

0.9000
0.9000
0.4500

3.0000
2.0000
3.0000
100.8570

97.3100

R e A e T R e e

COLLECTION YEAR

BASE

27.74
72.13
22.80
34.07
58.99
10.94
9.40
200.45
5.34
5.55
44.39
5.94

4.99

4.99
4.99
2.50

16.65
11.10
16.65

559.60

$

Engineer No: 15

2019

MAINT.
ASSESSMENT

194.20
504.91
159.59
238.47
412.94
76.55
65.79
1,403.18
37.40
38.84
310.71
41.56

h B BB BOPPLH LD DD

$ 34.96

34.96
34.96
17.48

&+ &+ &~

$ 116.52
27.74 $ 194.20

$3,917.20

2/11/2019 12:55 PM



